Magnolia High School Honor Roll List

ALL A 9 WEEKS

Student Name

Savannah Allhands
Lillie Boswell
Michael Boyd
Walker Carter
Carter Chambliss
Madeline Chandler
Lucas Cheatham
Alicia Del Angel
Jairo Diaz

DeJuan Dismuke
Cheyanne Evans
Charlie-Kate Franks
Tynekia Gilbert
Daylon Glass
Jamari Harris

Ngoc Ho

Aiden Jones

Lily Manuel

Avery Matthews
Tristan Morgan
Reagan Payne
Michael Poulsen
Isaac Ray

Judah Ray

Hayden Reed
Zoey Robertson
Jayce Rudder
Madison Schmittou
Tomoko Schneiderwind

Grade

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09



Auzy Simmons
Jackson Stevens
Charlie Stewart
Patrick Tolliver
Ja'Niya Turner
Grayson West
Christian White
Jaiden Arnold
Phoebe Atkinson
Brooke Bailey
Avery Barker
Ta'Nessiya Biddle
Lydia Braswell
Ma'Kyree Douglas
Masaria Easter
Sophie Ellington
Emanie Finkley
Aundria Gilbert
Brodie Goodwin
Kayla Grandon
Blake Green
Clara Guess
Kendall Haire
Kaiden Hearnsberger
Kaden Herold
Taylor Hicks
Brandon Hill
Ayden Hutcheson
Jaycee Key

Reed Kirkpatrick
Chalondria Larry

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



Allison Mann
Trevor McClure

Savannah McDonald

Dixie McKenzie
Morgan Middleton

Skylar Montgomery

Summer Murphy
Ashlyn Ray
Bradon Sanchez
Tatyana Sanders
Makaila Stagner
Marlaysha Stone
Lakyn Stroder
Soleil Stumon
Matthew Waters
Sh'Niya Watson
George Wiggins
Joshlin Wiggins
Aneesa Williams
Roderick Williams
Samuel Williams
Addison Anderson
Magen Bond
Mary Daniel
Carter Davis
Kiya Derrick
Hannah Gunnels
Corey Hunter
Khadija Karim
Chloe Kelley
Jayla Lambert

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11



Rachel Martin
Taloria Morgan
Gabrielle Nelson
Alexander Poulsen
Taylar Smith
Savion Tidwell
Lillian Willis
Ja'myia Wright
Amber Yates
Paige Al-Hassan
Jasmine Bates
David Browning
Keylee Camp
Elizabeth Carson
Jase Carter
Connor Chamberlain
Mia Collins
Fredrick Davis, Jr.
Jessica Del Angel
Antasia Easter
I'Shanna Ellis
Marley Ford
Madelyn Garcia
Ja'Niyah Glover
Jasmine Glover
Crystal Glover-Waller
Autumn Green
Kennedy Haire
Connor Hamilton
Jaydin Hansen
Jacob Hebert

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12



Miracle Henderson
Zaria Henderson
Dymahn Jackson
Everleigh Johnson
Jacob Kelley

Karley Lancaster
Jaliah Larry

Makala Leslie
Connor Ludwig
Hunter Manuel
Angel Mayfield

Riley McCook
Ashlyn Middleton
River Morgan
Donald Neel
Kimberlynn Norment
Brooklynn Perry
Dorian Pierce
Cecily Sanchez
Ernesto Sanchez
Stevie Sanders
Ja'kemeya Simmons
Katherine Slaton-Bunner
Emma Sweetwood
Carson Waters
Kathryn Watson

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12









Magnolia High School Honor Roll List
AB 9 WEEKS

Student Name

Jamila Abbaspour
Ike Ainsworth
Anari Alexander
Raegan Anderson
McKenzie Atkinson
Alberto Baes
Paris Black
A'Zyria Brantley
Kearthur Brantley
Malik Brewer
Alijah Broomfield
Chloe Broomfield
lliana Campos Diaz
Ta'Niya Carter
Grace Chandler
Gracean Couture
Ja'Kyree Crockett
Cartavion Curry
Janyia Davis
Brennan Dennis
Dylan Dismuke
Ja'Kayvia Dunn
Sydney Edwards
Joci Ellis

Amira Foster
Tanner Fuller
Krysten Gooden
Deunta Hamilton
Jaci Hamilton

Grade

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09



De'Marion Hicks
Diara Jones
Samiyah Jones
Kaci Kirby

Makhia Madison
Ke'niahya Mallory
Kennady Martindale
Cassidy McClendon
Kyndall Milliff
Jazirea Monk

Nouf Nahshal
Ke'Asia Pearson
Bryant Peck

Kaleb Roach

Pedro Rodriguez-Hernandez

Caliyah Sanders
James Scruggs
Johnelle Smith
La'zyria Smith
Cameron Turner
Tylin Walton
Aniya Washington
Y'Huim Washington
Kaylee Watson
Kirby Wilkerson
Jayden Williams
Zachary Wilson
Makenzie Young
Rawan Al-Nezari
Ireland Baker
Austin Bega

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
10



Addison Boyd
Paul Cassidy
Brayden Chambliss
Jessica Chavez
Camarie Christopher
Kershana Coffman
Lane Cornett
Peyton Couture
Aushana Davis
Elisah Davis
Makaya Dawson
Jerry Dority
Kadence Ellis
Addyson Faulk
Geonni Fielstra
Carlos Flores
Dakota Glover
David Groguhe
Landon Heinze
Rayleigh Herron
Logan Hudson
Kayden Hughes
Atesa Johnson
Carmello Johnson
Karyn Kirby

Olivia Langford
Joseph Lewis
Keishaun Loudermill
Breanna Mallory
Darius Marshall
Ari‘asia Martin

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



Elijah Martin
Mariah May
Nycholus O'Guinn
Emma Phillips
Hadley Stansell
Tate Stephens
Chloe Torrence
Vernon Tucker
De'marion Turner
Walter Turner
Avery Williams
Caleb Wilson
Jace Wilson
Jayden Young
Quintin Young
Ashanti Adams
Angela Baxley
Mekenzie Bradford
Amyra Burns
Rafael Cadena-Reyes
Ty'terrious Carter
Trisjen Chambliss
Jesse Click
Christian Coffman
Brianna Cottrell
Malvin Cross
Leighton Daniels
Ty Delaney
McKinsey Dickson
Dakota Dismuke
Carlie Dixon

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11



Kishaliya Doss
Jaterrious Ellison
Jacob Fuller
Chassidy Gentry
Andrea Gill

Amiri Grayson
Aalaysia Harper
Jermiracle Joiner
Emory Jones

Kylie Jones
Ranaiya Kirkindoff
Ke'Nysiah Lambert
Gibson Lee
Carson Lewis
Sydney Lewis
Tiffany Lopez
Daniela Lule
Jaylon Manning
Vincent Matthews
Claire Mayo
Landen McClendon
Ava McWilliams
Connor McWilliams
Bryant Meza
Sa'niya Moddies
Trinton Moore

Jacqueline Padron
Anastasia Paschal
Saydie Phillips
Elaina Reeves
Amare Roach
Ashley Sanner

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11



Haygen Smelser
Shakyria Thompson
Talon Tompkins
Con'darius Waller
Michelle Watson
Talynn Watson
Jaylee Wilkerson
Genesis Williams
Samya Williams
Dagan Young
Blake Barker
Emily Baskin
Dalen Blanchard
Zateriney Brock
Kevin Cabriales
Jada Carter
O'Koyah Cheatham
Samarra Clayton
Jasmine Crisp
Garrion Curry
Reese Dare
Darius Davis
Devaon Davis
Kaharieon Doss
Camron Dover
Debbie Garcia
William Griffeth
Casandra Guzman
Autumn Hartsfield
Colin Herold
Tyler Holcomb
Landyn Huffman
Ryder Jackson
lyonna Jones
Tristan Jones
Jamiya Kimble

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12



Cason Lamkin
Kaleigh Launius
Jacob Lewis

Levi Loe

Trace Loe

Kayla Malone
Ja'Marion Manning
Megan Marlar
Hudson Matthews
Ashton McKinney
Bryson Mickey
Megan Myers
Chyna Neal
Cakierea' Parker
Tre'John Parker
Tyler Pearson
Warner Peterson
Tyler Pitts

Tuff Price

Emma Riley
Allison Rodgers
Sa'Rai Rodriguez
Trinity Roy
Kaniyah Smith
Ke'Erian Smith
La'kyra Smith
Terriona Smith
Presley Stansell
Denevion Tell
Zackary Thompson
A'Nadiya Walker
Natasia Washington

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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9WK Merit 3.0

Student Name Grade

Keziah Aryee
Rayniya Biddle

Kaela Cardenas Gutierrez

Kentorius Carey
Kemarion Easter
Shelby Gill

Kianna Green

Eric Guidry

Alexis Holcomb
Shaylee Humphreys
George Jackson
Marcus Jones
Daequon Murray
Braden Otwell
Carter Otwell
Lee'Varus Robinson
Amanullah Rowden
Sophia Sanchez
Yuliana Sanchez
Markaveon Sanders
Jastasha Sears
Andreaja Sharp
Ardasia Smith

Kevin Talley

Marisol Templeton
Keundra Weaver
Ge'Tyren Williams
Braylon Witcher
Braxton Alston

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10



Scarlett Anderson
Jadon Arberry
Brady Ard
Ka'miya Armstrong
Riad Barjas
Ty'Lee Biddle
Blakely Bradford
Antonio Brooks
Alexis Brown

La' Quanta Brown
David Burgess
Kameron Carter
Riley Clawson
Steely Crisp
Gabriel Easter

Za'Naria Gill-Gilmore

Mack Gregory
Keyon Harper
Donajah Harris
Abigail Holcomb
James Hughes
Jasmine Hughes
Kaitlyn Irvin
Ja'maya Jackson
Dawson Knight
Jeremiah Leaks
Marquis Milner
Emily Rivera
Denezjha Robinson
Korecco Sargent
Landon Sawyer

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



Steven Schaffhauser
Edward Sharp
Jazmin Smith

Ja Camron Snell
C'Asia Strahan
Rylee Stringer
Kamari Turner
Kalisa Williams
Britain Barker
Christian Coppersmith
Skylar Critton
Jerrious Crockett
Da'wuan Daniels
Jermaine George
Landen Hanson
Rawlin Howell

Eric Hughes
Ka'morah Hunter
Sara Jackson
Charisma Jenkins
Emily Lester

Jalasia Manning
Dominic Maranda Vegas
Ridajah Martin
Walker Muesall-Johnson
Kinzley Norment
Markrissia Page
Malla-Ki Ross

Aziah Sanders
Malajah Smith
Rodreous Young

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11



Porter Alston

Wilson Alvarado-Hernandez

Jeremiah Brooks
Romero Frazier
Charmaine French
Lataviuna Harris
Dixon Hodge
Collin Kelley
Diamond Lambert
O'Marion Manning
Zekiyah McKamie
Ny'Angel Messer
Taniya Mixon
Keasia Reed

Earl Rowden
John Steve Ruiz
Jakiya Sanders
Indyia Scott
Ja'Niya Sharp
A'mya Tate
Koryasia Turner
Isaac Vickers
Brayden Ware
Alyric Warren
Ja'Keem Washington

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12



